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                                 Weekly Police Blotter:  Week of 04/04/2022 – 04/10/2022 

Type of Call Location 

Burglar Alarm 6800 Block of Audubon Drive 
Traffic Hazard 5700 Block of East Parker Road 
Animal Call 6900 Block of Audubon Drive 
Meet Complainant 2700 Block of Dublin Park Drive 
911 Hang Up/Open Line 4700 Block of Hackberry Lane 
Assist Other Agency 7400 Block of East Parker Road 
Burglar Alarm 5500 Block of Estate Lane 
Traffic Hazard 5700 Block of East Parker Road 
Traffic Hazard East Parker Road @ Lewis Lane 
Traffic Hazard 5700 Block of East Parker Road 
Burglar Alarm 7300 Block of Meadow Glen Drive 
Assist Other Agency 1100 Block of Cactus Path Drive 
Motorist Assist East Parker Road @ Hogge Road 
Meet Complainant 5700 Block of East Parker Road 
Assist Other Agency 3800 Block of Saddle Trail 
Meet Complainant 4900 Block of Tom Stone 
Animal Call 5500 Block of Westfield Drive 
Meet Complainant 2700 Block of Dublin Park Drive 
Meet Complainant 4100 Block of Andy’s Lane 
Animal Call 5800 Block of Cheswick Drive 
Traffic Hazard 7600 Block of East Parker Road 
Motorist Assist Dillehay Drive @ Glenmore Drive 
Traffic Hazard 4900 Block of Kenswick Drive 
Traffic Hazard Hackberry Lane @ Pecan Orchard Drive 
Noise Disturbance 5900 Block of Andover Drive 
Accident – Minor East Parker Road @ Hogge Road 
Burglar Alarm 5900 Block of Middleton Drive 
Traffic Hazard 4900 Block of Dillehay Drive 



Meet Complainant 5700 Block of East Parker Road 
Disturbance 4500 Block of Dillehay Drive 
Public Assistance 5100 Block of Cheshire Lane 
Domestic Disturbance 4500 Block of Dillehay Drive 
Meet Complainant East Parker Road @ Dillehay Drive 
DWI East Parker Road @ Hogge Road 
Traffic Hazard East Parker Road @ Hogge Road 
Assist Other Agency East Parker Road @ Hogge Road 
Burglar Alarm 6600 Block of Stafford Drive 
Assist Other Agency 4200 Block of East Parker Road 

 


